
Date: 2021-08-08 Cornwall Motor SpeedwayRace No: 9
Event Name:

Heat Line up
Feature Heat 1 Heat 1 FEATURE

Position Car # Name Points Position Car # Name Points Car # Name Car # Name Car # Name Car # Name
1 35R WILLIAM RACINE 60 1 30 BRENT KELSEY 5 1 30 BRENT KELSEY 2 18 KALEN DRAPER 1 85 TYLER GIVOGUE 2 1R RICKY THOMPSON
2 41 SAMUEL CHARLAND 56 2 22C CEDRIC GAUVREAU 4 3 88J JUSTIN CYR 4 22C CEDRIC GAUVREAU 3 22C CEDRIC GAUVREAU 4 82 DENIS FORGUES
3 77E RYAN STABLER 52 3 18 KALEN DRAPER 3 5 9G GAVIN RIDDELL 6 78 DALE GIFFORD 5 41 SAMUEL CHARLAND 6 38J JARRETT HERBISON
4 1R RICKY THOMPSON 50 4 29D JUSTIN DESROSIERS 2 7 29D JUSTIN DESROSIERS8 7 30 BRENT KELSEY 8 35R WILLIAM RACINE
5 94 GABRIEL CYR 48 5 88J JUSTIN CYR 1 9 10 9 18 KALEN DRAPER 10 18JR JASON ROSE
6 38J JARRETT HERBISON 46 6 78 DALE GIFFORD 0 11 1 JUSTIN LALANCETTE 12 94 GABRIEL CYR
7 22C CEDRIC GAUVREAU 44 7 9G GAVIN RIDDELL 0 13 29D JUSTIN DESROSIERS14 18X BLAYDEN ARQUETTE
8 85 TYLER GIVOGUE 42 8 0 15 88CD CD BEAUCHAMP ® 16 04 SCOTT MCGILL
9 88J JUSTIN CYR 40 9 0 17 88J JUSTIN CYR 18 58 STEVE MORRIS
10 04 SCOTT MCGILL 38 10 0 19 27 GILLES GODARD 20 77E RYAN STABLER
11 1 JUSTIN LALANCETTE 36 21 78 DALE GIFFORD 22 M70 BILLY COOK
12 22G GORDEN CLAIR 34 23 22G GORDEN CLAIR 24 88S FIRE SWAMP
13 30 BRENT KELSEY 32 Heat 2 Heat 2 25 9G GAVIN RIDDELL 26 08 CHRIS FERGUSON
14 88CD CD BEAUCHAMP ® 30 Position Car # Name Points Car # Name Car # Name 27 35 THOMAS COOK 28 9S BENTLEY GRAY
15 29D JUSTIN DESROSIERS 28 1 38J JARRETT HERBISON 5 1 38J JARRETT HERBISON2 1R RICKY THOMPSON 29 30
16 58 STEVE MORRIS 27 2 1R RICKY THOMPSON 4 3 18JR JASON ROSE 4 18X BLAYDEN ARQUETTE 31 32
17 88S FIRE SWAMP 26 3 18JR JASON ROSE 3 5 M70 BILLY COOK 6 58 STEVE MORRIS 33 34
18 27 GILLES GODARD 25 4 18X BLAYDEN ARQUETTE 2 7 08 CHRIS FERGUSON8
19 78 DALE GIFFORD 24 5 58 STEVE MORRIS 1 9 10
20 18X BLAYDEN ARQUETTE 23 6 M70 BILLY COOK 0
21 82 DENIS FORGUES 22 7 08 CHRIS FERGUSON 0
22 18 KALEN DRAPER 21 8 0
23 08 CHRIS FERGUSON 20 9 0
24 35 THOMAS COOK 20 10 0
25 18JR JASON ROSE 20
26 9S BENTLEY GRAY 20
27 M70 BILLY COOK 20 Heat 3 Heat 3
28 20 Position Car # Name Points Car # Name Car # Name
29 20 1 41 SAMUEL CHARLAND 5 1 41 SAMUEL CHARLAND2 85 TYLER GIVOGUE
30 20 2 85 TYLER GIVOGUE 4 3 1 JUSTIN LALANCETTE4 27 GILLES GODARD
31 20 3 1 JUSTIN LALANCETTE 3 5 88CD CD BEAUCHAMP ®6 22G GORDEN CLAIR
32 20 4 88CD CD BEAUCHAMP ® 2 7 35 THOMAS COOK 8
33 20 5 27 GILLES GODARD 1 9 10
34 20 6 22G GORDEN CLAIR 0
35 20 7 35 THOMAS COOK 0
36 20 8 0

9 0
10 0 Heat 3

Car # Name Car # Name
1 82 DENIS FORGUES 2 9S BENTLEY GRAY

Consi 1 Heat 4 3 88S FIRE SWAMP 4 35R WILLIAM RACINE
Position Car # Name Position Car # Name Points 5 04 SCOTT MCGILL 6 94 GABRIEL CYR
1 1 82 DENIS FORGUES 5 7 77E RYAN STABLER 8
2 2 35R WILLIAM RACINE 4 9 10
3 3 94 GABRIEL CYR 3
4 4 04 SCOTT MCGILL 2
5 5 77E RYAN STABLER 1
6 6 88S FIRE SWAMP 0
7 7 9S BENTLEY GRAY 0
8 8 0
9 9 0
10 10 0

Consi 2
Position Car # Name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


